cps

Affiliation No. : 1730207/17507

Book No.

10.

1.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21,
22,
23.

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's/ Guardian's Name
Nationality

Whetherthe candidate belongs to
S.C./S.T./OB.C.

Date of first admissionin the

school with class

Date of Birth (in Christian Era)
according to Admission Register and
Withdrawal Register

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Boards Annual Examination
last taken with result

Whether failed, if soonce /twice
inthe same class

Subjects Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to
the higher class
If so, towhichclass

Month upto which the (pupil has paid)
school dues/paid

Any fee concession availed of ; if so
the nature of such concession

Total number of working days

Total number of working days present :

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl
Guide (details may be given)

Game played or extra-curriculam

activities in which the pupil usually took

Central Public Sr. Sec. School

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
New Bhupalpura, Udaipur (Raj.) Ph. : 0294 - 2415641

|| TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Sl. No.

1

: (Infigures)

DISE Code : 08261501802

s Admission No 16768

School Code : 16032

Himanshu Meghwal

Mrs. Awanti Meghwal

Mr. Kailash Meghwal

Indian
SC
03/04/2017 Vil
. (Infigures)___07/10/2004
. (Inwords) Seventh October Two Thousand Four
 (Infigures) X
 (Inwords)___Tenth

Central Public Sr. Sec. School (Passed)

No

Eng. Hindi Maths ,Sci.

550.Sci.

Yes

(Inwords) Tenth

No Due

No

182

175

No

part (mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date ofissue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Signatué%cher

Good

08/04/2019

15/04/2019

Parents’ own request
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