

Central Public Sr. Sec. School

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi New Bhupalpura, Udaipur (Raj.) Ph.: 0294 - 2415641



TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

A	ffiliation No. : 1730207/17507	DISE Code: 08261501802
Book No SI. No.		o Admission No 16768
1.	Name of Pupil :	Himanshu Meghwal
2.	Mother's Name :	Mrs. Awanti Meghwal
3.	Father's/ Guardian's Name :	Mr. Kailash Meghwal
4.	Nationality :	Indian
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to S.C./S.T./O.B.C.	SC
6.	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 03/04/2017 VIII
7.	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) : according to Admission Register and	: (In figures)07/10/2004
		: (Inwords) Seventh October Two Thousand Four
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied :	: (Infigures) IX
		: (In words) Tenth Central Public Sr. Sec. School (Passed)
9.	School / Boards Annual Examination : last taken with result	
10.	Whether failed, if so once / twice : in the same class	: <u>No</u>
11.	Subjects Studied :	: 1 Eng. Hindi Maths 4Sci. 5So.Sci.
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class If so, to which class	Yes : (In figures) X (In words) Tenth
13.	Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school dues/paid	: No Due
14.	Any fee concession availed of; if so the nature of such concession	: No
15.	Total number of working days :	:
16.	Total number of working days present :	:
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl : Guide (details may be given)	: No
18.	Game played or extra-curriculam activities in which the pupil usually took	i
	part (mention achievement level therein	n)
19.	General conduct :	Good
20.	Date of application for certificate :	: 08/04/2019
21.	Date of issue of certificate :	15/04/2019
22.	Reasons for leaving the school	Parents' own request
23.	Any other remarks :	:

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by
(State full name & designation)

Principal Seal & Signature
PRINCIPAL
CENTRAL PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL
NEW BHUPALPURA
UDAIPUR (RAJ.)